
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061060 EP

A1

[1] Johan COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA061223

TSA071393

Winelands

WP

Emile VAN DEN BERG

Tiaan BIERMAN Walkover

5

6

TSA061405

TSA081164

Winelands

WP

Alessandro PANZERI

Alex DUBLIN 7-5, 6-1

7

8

TSA071315

TSA061209

Winelands

WP

Charl HENNING

[8] Sagen HUGO 6-2, 7-5

9

10

TSA061284 WP

A5

[3] Luke BOSMAN

BYE

11

12

TSA061414

TSA071199

WP

Winelands

Herman VERWEY

Benjamin DAVIDS 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA061138

TSA071147

WP

WP

Imaad TALIEP

Michal  BARRISH 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA061444

TSA061358

WP

WP

Joel FLISBERG

[7] Michael  LORAM 6-4, 6-3

17

18

TSA071183

TSA061451

WP

WP

[6] Jordan GERTSE

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX Walkover

19

20

TSA081040

TSA081019

Winelands

WP

Stefan STIEGER

Raadi TALIEP 6-3, 6-1

21

22

TSA061254

TSA061101

Winelands

Winelands

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

Francois DERCKSEN 6-0, 6-0

23

24
TSA071158 Winelands

A12

BYE

[4] Xander PIENAAR

25

26

TSA061252 WP

A13

[5] Milan  STRYDOM

BYE

27

28

TSA061577

TSA062248

EDEN

WP

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Louis  BIERMAN Walkover

29

30

TSA061635

TSA061622

Winelands

WP

James ENSLIN

Nicholas PAXTON 7-6, 7-5

31

32
TSA071140 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Gareth IGESUND

[1] Johan COETZEE

Tiaan BIERMAN

6-1, 6-0

Alessandro PANZERI

[8] Sagen HUGO

6-1, 6-0

[3] Luke BOSMAN

Herman VERWEY

6-2, 6-2

Imaad TALIEP

Joel FLISBERG

Walkover

[6] Jordan GERTSE

Stefan STIEGER

6-2, 6-3

Francois DERCKSEN

[4] Xander PIENAAR

6-1, 6-4

[5] Milan  STRYDOM

Willem  BREYTENBACH

7-5, 7-6(1)

Nicholas PAXTON 

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-0, 6-0

[1] Johan COETZEE

[8] Sagen HUGO

6-0, 6-2

[3] Luke BOSMAN

Imaad TALIEP

6-0, 6-1

[6] Jordan GERTSE

[4] Xander PIENAAR

5-7, 6-3, 6-1

[5] Milan  STRYDOM

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-3, 7-5

[1] Johan COETZEE

Imaad TALIEP

7-6, 6-1

[4] Xander PIENAAR

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-1, 6-0

[1] Johan COETZEE

[2] Gareth IGESUND

6-2, 7-5

[2] Gareth IGESUND

Imaad TALIEP

[4] Xander PIENAAR 6-4, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

Imaad TALIEP

[8] Sagen HUGO

[3] Luke BOSMAN 6-4, 6-0

[6] Jordan GERTSE

[5] Milan  STRYDOM 6-1, 6-2

[3] Luke BOSMAN

[5] Milan  STRYDOM

2-6, 7-6, 10-8

5/6 Playoff

[5] Milan  STRYDOM



[8] Sagen HUGO

[6] Jordan GERTSE 6-1, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

[8] Sagen HUGO

Tiaan BIERMAN

Alessandro PANZERI 6-0, 6-0

E2

Herman VERWEY

BYE

Stefan STIEGER

Francois DERCKSEN 6-0, 6-1

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Nicholas PAXTON 6-3, 6-1

Alessandro PANZERI

Herman VERWEY

2-6, 6-0, 10-6

Stefan STIEGER

Willem  BREYTENBACH

6-2, 6-4

Alessandro PANZERI

Willem  BREYTENBACH

6-1, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Herman VERWEY

Stefan STIEGER Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Stefan STIEGER

G1

Tiaan BIERMAN

BYE

Francois DERCKSEN

Nicholas PAXTON 6-2, 6-4

Tiaan BIERMAN

Nicholas PAXTON 

6-2, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Nicholas PAXTON 

H1

BYE

Francois DERCKSEN

15/16 Playoff

Francois DERCKSEN

I1

BYE

BYE

Alex DUBLIN

Charl HENNING 6-2, 6-3

I3

BYE

Benjamin DAVIDS

Michal  BARRISH 

[7] Michael  LORAM 6-0, 6-1

I5

BYE

Raadi TALIEP

I6

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

BYE

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

James ENSLIN

BYE

I9

BYE

Charl HENNING

Benjamin DAVIDS

[7] Michael  LORAM

6-3, 6-2

Raadi TALIEP

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

6-4, 6-2

I12

BYE

James ENSLIN

Charl HENNING

[7] Michael  LORAM

6-3, 6-3

Raadi TALIEP (Ret.)

James ENSLIN

6-4 (Ret.)

[7] Michael  LORAM

James ENSLIN

6-1, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

[7] Michael  LORAM

Charl HENNING

Raadi TALIEP 6-1, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Raadi TALIEP



K1

BYE

Benjamin DAVIDS

K2

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

BYE

Benjamin DAVIDS

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-4

21/22 Playoff

Hanko VAN ROOYEN

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

Alex DUBLIN

M2

BYE

Michal  BARRISH 

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

Alex DUBLIN

Michal  BARRISH 

6-1, 6-1

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

Alex DUBLIN

BYE

25/26 Playoff

Alex DUBLIN

N1

Michal  BARRISH 

BYE

27/28 Playoff

Michal  BARRISH 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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